
Order uniform items online anytime 
at www.wearitto.com.au. * 100 day exchange period.

STUDENT 

UNIFORM FITTINGS 

Term 4 Fitting Times

January 2024 Fitting Times
By appointment only

Monday 15 Jan           9.00 am - 3.00 pm 
Tuesday 16 Jan          9.00 am - 3.00 pm 
Thursday 18 Jan        12.00pm - 6.00 pm 
Friday 19 Jan              12.00 pm - 6.00 pm
Saturday 20 Jan         8.00 am - 1.00 pm 

Extended January Trading

the fabric of school

Saturday 18 Nov      9.00 am - 1.30 pm
Saturday 25 Nov      9.00 am - 1.30 pm
Saturday 2 Dec        9.00 am - 1.30 pm

Tuesday 9 Jan            9.30 am - 3.30 pm 
Wednesday 10 Jan    9.30 am - 3.30 pm
Thursday 11 Jan         12.00 pm - 6.00 pm 
Friday 12 Jan               12.00 pm - 6.00 pm

By appointment only No booking necessary

www.wearitto.com.au

Tuesday 5 Dec           10.30 am - 1.00 pm
Thursday 7 Dec         10.30 am - 1.00 pm  

Monday  22 Jan          8.00 am - 11.00 am
Tuesday  23  Jan         8.00 am - 11.00 am
Wednesday  24 Jan    2.00 pm - 4.30 pm
Thursday  25 Jan        8.00 am - 11.00 am

Friday 26 Jan CLOSED (Australia Day)

1st Week of Term 1, 2024
No booking necessary

Normal Trading Hours During Term
Monday 8.00 am - 11.00 am

 Wednesday 2.00 pm - 4.30 pm
 Friday 8.00 am - 11.00 am

Book your Uniform
Fitting appointment
online via the following
link or by scanning the
QR Code.

https://wearittobpssc.simplybook.me

https://wearittobpssc.secure.simplybook.me/

